Criminal

Domestic

General Civil

Judgments

Probate

Property Rights

Torts

State Felony

Other Misdemeanor
Misdemeanor DUI
Criminal

Custody and Support
Divorce/Annulment
Protective Orders
Domestic

Contracts

Debt Collection
Miscellaneous

Small Claims De Novo
Writs

General Civil
Abstract of Judgment
Child Support Lien
Foreign Judgment
Tax Lien

Workforce Svc Lien
Judgments
Adoption

Estate Personal Rep
Guardian-Minor
Name Change
Other Probate
Probate

Eviction

Property Rights
Water Rights
Property Rights
Automobile Tort
Intentional Tort
Torts

WAYNE County
Case Filing
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*These case types are no longer in use.

Case Disposition
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Utah District Courts: FY2023 Case Type by Court

Clearance Rate %
56%
67%
113%
80%
100%
120%
80%
106%
117%
100%

138%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
111%
200%
100%

140%

106%





